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	U17-4
	U17-5
	U17-6
	U17-7
	U17-8
	U17-9
	U17-10
	U17-11
	U17-12
	U17-13
	U17-14
	U17-15
	U17-16
	U17-17
	U17-18
	U17-19
	U17-20
	U17-21
	U17-22
	U17-23
	U17-24
	U17-25

	U18
	U18-1
	U18-2
	U18-3
	U18-4
	U18-5
	U18-6
	U18-7
	U18-8
	U18-9
	U18-10
	U18-11
	U18-12
	U18-13
	U18-14

	U19
	U19-1
	U19-2
	U19-3
	U19-4

	U20
	U20-1
	U20-2
	U20-3

	Y5
	Y5-1
	Y5-2
	Y5-3
	Y5-4


	Nets
	AVDD_3V3
	Pins
	C102-2
	C110-2
	C111-2
	C115-1
	FB6-2
	J5-3
	R78-1
	R79-1
	R80-1
	R81-1
	U17-1
	U17-19

	NetLabels
	AVDD_3V3
	AVDD_3V3


	DGND
	Pins
	C102-1
	C103-1
	C104-1
	C105-1
	C106-1
	C107-1
	C108-1
	C109-1
	C110-1
	C111-1
	C112-1
	C113-1
	C114-1
	C115-2
	R82-1
	R83-1
	R84-2
	R85-2
	R87-1
	R88-1
	U17-25
	Y5-2
	Y5-4


	ETH2
	Pins
	J5-0


	ETH_MDC
	Pins
	U17-13

	NetLabels
	ETH_MDC


	ETH_MDIO
	Pins
	R77-2

	NetLabels
	ETH_MDIO


	ETH_RESET
	Pins
	R84-1
	U17-15

	NetLabels
	ETH_RESET


	GND
	Pins
	R101-1


	GND2
	Pins
	C120-2
	C121-1
	C122-1
	C131-2
	C134-2
	C135-1
	C136-1
	R108-1
	R109-1
	R110-1
	R115-1
	T4-3
	U18-6
	U19-3


	GND3
	Pins
	C126-1
	C127-1
	C128-1
	C129-1
	C130-1
	C132-1
	C134-1
	C141-1
	R101-2
	R116-1
	T4-10
	U20-3


	LINK_LED
	Pins
	J5-11
	R82-2
	U17-3

	NetLabels
	LINK_LED
	LINK_LED


	NetC107_2
	Pins
	C107-2
	C108-2
	U17-6


	NetC113_2
	Pins
	C113-2
	R86-2
	U17-4
	Y5-3


	NetC114_2
	Pins
	C114-2
	R86-1
	U17-5
	Y5-1


	NetC116_1
	Pins
	C116-1
	C117-1
	C118-1
	C119-1
	C124-1
	D13-1
	D14-1
	D15-1
	D16-1
	FB8-1
	Q3-1
	Q3-3
	Q4-1
	Q4-3
	R93-1
	R94-1
	R95-1
	R96-1

	Ports
	NetC116_1
	NetC116_1


	NetC116_2
	Pins
	C116-2
	Q3-2
	R89-1
	R95-2


	NetC117_2
	Pins
	C117-2
	Q3-4
	R90-1
	R96-2


	NetC118_2
	Pins
	C118-2
	Q4-2
	R91-1
	R93-2


	NetC119_2
	Pins
	C119-2
	Q4-4
	R92-1
	R94-2


	NetC120_1
	Pins
	C120-1
	C125-2
	C139-2
	D25-2
	FB7-2
	L6-1
	R102-1
	U18-8
	U18-9


	NetC121_2
	Pins
	C121-2
	C122-2
	C123-2
	C132-2
	L6-2
	R98-1
	T4-2


	NetC123_1
	Pins
	C123-1
	D19-2
	R98-2


	NetC125_1
	Pins
	C125-1
	FB8-2
	R123-1


	NetC126_2
	Pins
	C126-2
	C127-2
	C128-2
	C129-2
	C130-2
	C133-1
	Q5-5
	Q5-6
	Q5-7
	Q5-8
	R99-2
	R104-2


	NetC131_1
	Pins
	C131-1
	C136-2
	D21-2
	U18-4


	NetC133_2
	Pins
	C133-2
	R103-1


	NetC135_2
	Pins
	C135-2
	C140-2
	R118-2
	U18-2


	NetC137_1
	Pins
	C137-1
	C138-1
	R107-1
	R116-2
	U20-1


	NetC137_2
	Pins
	C137-2
	D23-1
	R114-2
	U19-2
	U20-2


	NetC138_2
	Pins
	C138-2
	R114-1


	NetC139_1
	Pins
	C139-1
	D25-1
	R112-1
	R123-2
	U18-7


	NetC140_1
	Pins
	C140-1
	R117-2


	NetC141_2
	Pins
	C141-2
	D23-3
	R106-1


	NetC124_2
	Pins
	C124-2
	D9-2
	D10-2
	D11-2
	D12-2
	FB7-1

	Ports
	NetC124_2
	NetC124_2


	NetD11_1
	Pins
	D11-1
	D15-2
	J5-9
	Q4-7
	Q4-8
	R92-2

	Ports
	NetD11_1
	NetD11_1


	NetD12_1
	Pins
	D12-1
	D16-2
	J5-10
	Q4-5
	Q4-6
	R91-2

	Ports
	NetD12_1
	NetD12_1


	NetD17_1
	Pins
	D17-1
	D18-2
	Q5-4
	R97-1


	NetD17_2
	Pins
	D17-2
	R97-2
	T4-6


	NetD18_1
	Pins
	D18-1
	D20-1


	NetD19_1
	Pins
	D19-1
	D22-1
	D22-2
	D22-5
	D22-6
	T4-1


	NetD20_2
	Pins
	D20-2
	Q5-1
	Q5-2
	Q5-3
	R103-2
	T4-7


	NetD21_1
	Pins
	D21-1
	R100-1


	NetD22_3
	Pins
	D22-3
	R111-1


	NetD22_4
	Pins
	D22-4
	R113-1
	R115-2


	NetD23_2
	Pins
	D23-2
	R104-1
	R105-2
	R106-2
	R107-2


	NetD9_1
	Pins
	D9-1
	D13-2
	J5-7
	Q3-7
	Q3-8
	R90-2

	Ports
	NetD9_1
	NetD9_1


	NetD10_1
	Pins
	D10-1
	D14-2
	J5-8
	Q3-5
	Q3-6
	R89-2

	Ports
	NetD10_1
	NetD10_1


	NetJ5_12
	Pins
	J5-12
	R88-2


	NetJ5_14
	Pins
	J5-14
	R87-2


	NetR77_1
	Pins
	R77-1
	U17-12


	NetR85_1
	Pins
	R85-1
	U17-24


	NetR100_2
	Pins
	R100-2
	T4-4


	NetR102_2
	Pins
	R102-2
	U18-10


	NetR105_1
	Pins
	R105-1
	U19-1


	NetR108_2
	Pins
	R108-2
	U18-14


	NetR109_2
	Pins
	R109-2
	U18-13


	NetR110_2
	Pins
	R110-2
	U18-12


	NetR111_2
	Pins
	R111-2
	U18-5


	NetR112_2
	Pins
	R112-2
	U18-11


	NetR113_2
	Pins
	R113-2
	U18-3


	NetR117_1
	Pins
	R117-1
	R118-1
	U18-1
	U19-4


	NetT4_5
	Pins
	T4-5


	NetU17_10
	Pins
	U17-10


	RMII_CRS_DV
	Pins
	U17-11

	NetLabels
	RMII_CRS_DV


	RMII_REF_CLK
	Pins
	U17-14

	NetLabels
	RMII_REF_CLK


	RMII_RXD0
	Pins
	U17-8

	NetLabels
	RMII_RXD0


	RMII_RXD1
	Pins
	U17-7

	NetLabels
	RMII_RXD1


	RMII_TX_EN
	Pins
	U17-16

	NetLabels
	RMII_TX_EN


	RMII_TXD0
	Pins
	U17-17

	NetLabels
	RMII_TXD0


	RMII_TXD1
	Pins
	U17-18

	NetLabels
	RMII_TXD1


	SPEED_LED
	Pins
	J5-13
	R83-2
	U17-2

	NetLabels
	SPEED_LED
	SPEED_LED


	TPRX_N
	Pins
	C103-2
	J5-5
	R81-2
	U17-22

	NetLabels
	TPRX_N
	TPRX_N


	TPRX_P
	Pins
	C106-2
	J5-4
	R80-2
	U17-23

	NetLabels
	TPRX_P
	TPRX_P


	TPTX_N
	Pins
	C104-2
	J5-2
	R79-2
	U17-20

	NetLabels
	TPTX_N
	TPTX_N


	TPTX_P
	Pins
	C105-2
	J5-1
	R78-2
	U17-21

	NetLabels
	TPTX_P
	TPTX_P


	VCC_5V
	Pins
	R99-1


	VDD_3V3
	Pins
	C109-2
	C112-2
	FB6-1
	U17-9

	NetLabels
	VDD_3V3



	Ports
	POE+
	POE+
	POE-
	POE-
	PR12
	PR12
	PR36
	PR36
	PR45
	PR45
	PR78
	PR78






